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9M FRONTAGE (ZERO LOT)

Laila 17.0

GROUND FLOOR LIVING
GARAGE
PORCH

TOTAL
SQUARES
ALFRESCO
SQUARES

ALFRESCO

32x29

FAMILY

47 x26

B GARAGE

30x55

MINIMUMLAND DIMENSIONS LIVING

HOUSE DIMENSIONS 7.79 x 21.35
MINIMUM LOT SIZE 9.0 x 29.0 CDC
MINIMUM LOT SIZE 9.0 x 30.0 DA/CC
ZERO LOT CONSTRUCTION

127.60M?
18.66M?
1.80M?
148.06 M’
16.00SQ
9.33M?
17.00SQ

CELEBRATING -
A ) years
OF BUILDING
QUALITY HOMES
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from CSB (NSW) Pty. Ltd. is strictly prohibited. Action will be taken against offenders. CSB (NSW) Pty. Ltd. takes no responsibly in any design similarities
that may have occurred. Dimensions, pictures and photos are for illustration purposes only.
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